Warshay Invastmaents
PO Box 52
Telephone: 021 - 8073

Regf No. : 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 41

Z\\

Lid t/a KWV
aarl, 7646
§11

8, Suider

10261833

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

18.06.2024

Customer Order Numboer:

41028878B61

KWV Order Number:

110928805

Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

7.300kg

REMAKXS :

FQR ANY QUERIES

CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querlessa@kwv.co.za

T

900136
900135

700024655
700025440

EWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
KWV Claggic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml

Bot
Bot

6 x 750
6 x 750

4.0 63.99
2.0 63.99

11.80
11.80

56.44
56.44

225.76

112.88

33.87
16.93

259.63
125.81

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAEOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

.

' Signatura: _'

| Name:

Daﬁé;

Received in good order

i.

‘on' behalf of éustomer

Name

. Date:

Depot Signature

| For ﬁeceipt from Cuétomer

Signatﬁfa:'

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




Masstores (Pty) Ltd trading as Game

Acknowledgement of Delivery
Reg. No.: 199100680507 . Created By: REWARDS
VAT No.: 4300119155 Document Date: 26.06.2024
TIN Number: 9999945711 Document Time: 15:42:14
Generated By Site: G030 GAME PINETOWN Rough Goods Receipt No: 188772854
Delivery Address : Shop 318, Pinecrest Centre, Ki Delivery No: 0041099468
Pinetown
3620
Vendor: 576 WARSHAY INVEST PTY LTD TA KWV (WINE
Comments:
Shipment No.:
Truck Seal No.:
Purch.Ord | Delivery  |PalletID |Document Type Encl. X-Dock |Ref. Doc. No. | Supply Site Invalid
1{STO) No. Pallet No. : Flag
4102887861
POD STAMP
MASSDISCOUNTERS
| SITE: G030 GAME PINETOWN

TOTAL OUTER CARTONS:

*** CONTENTS NOT CHECKED ***

SIGNATURE:

PRINT NAME:
"\/OCO%

\.

* NOTE: THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT VALID UNLESS POD STAMP IS COMPLETED IN FULL
* NOTE: PAYMENT OF DISPUTED DELIVERY WILL NOT BE ENTERTAINED UNLESS SUPPORTED BY THIS DOCUMENT.




